
2700 Oro Dam Blvd. West, Oroville, CA 95965 

September 2019 

Table Talk 

 
 



SEPTEMBER 2019 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays, September 3, 10, 17, & 24  8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, September 5, 12,  & 26  8:30 am TT                  

Nine and Dine    Friday, September 6    5:30 pm SG                        

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, September 8    8 am SG                      

Oroville City Two Man   Saturday, Sept 14 & Sunday, Sept 15  8 am TT                         

TMGC Ladies Club Invitational Thursday, September 19   9 am SG                     

Men Caring for Women   Saturday, Sept 21    8 am Mod SG           

TMGC Ladies Club Championship September 24, 28, & 29   8:30 am TT                                

Men’s Club Players Cup  Sunday, September 29   8 am TT             

OCTOBER 2019 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays, October 1, 8, 15, 22, & 29  8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, October 3, 10, 17, 24, & 31 8:30 am TT                  

Green Rose Tournament  Friday through Sunday, Oct. 4, 5, & 6  8:00 am TT                        

Oroville HS Athletics Tournament Saturday, October 12    8:00 am SG                      

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, October 13    8:00 am SG               

Oroville City Championship  Saturday, Oct. 19 & Sunday, Oct 20  8 am TT                        

FOGC Glow Ball Tournament  Friday, October 25    6 pm SG                           

Nor Cal HS Girls Sections  Monday, October 25    10 am TT                            

 

 TT= Tee Time     Mod SG= Modified Shot Gun     SG= Shot Gun     BYO= Book your own TT 

 

Friday, October 4 Hors d’ oeuvres and Bidding @ 6 pm 

Saturday, October 5 and Sunday, October 6 Individual Medal Play Tournament 

Sunday, October 6 Barbeque Burgers and awards  after play. 


